) City of Seattle Boards & Commissions Notice of Appointment

Appointee Name:
[sabella Sundy

Board/Commission Name: Position Title:
Seattle Youth Commission Commissioner

[X] Appointment OR [ ] Reappointment | Council Confirmation required?

% Yes

D No

Appointing Authority: Term of Office:

D Council 12/5/2015 to 8/31/2016
Mayor o

[ ] Other: Specify appointing atithority

Residential Neighbqrhood: Zip C_ode: ' Contact Phone No.:

District 6 .' : 98105 Busmess phone #- NOT personol phone #
Legistated Aut_hority:

Ordinance 123251

Background:

Isabella Sundy is from the Green Loke ne:ghborhood She !S sixteen- years old and a current jumor at
Bishop Blanchet High School. At her schomr she'is contmumg her thrrd year on the mock tnal team and is
also a student ombassao’or Once a week she: volunteers at CCSWW—Youth Tutormg Program m Lake
Isobeﬂo s f:rst year serwng on the Seattle Youth Comm;ssron and she plans to help vo:éé 'the opmtons
and needs of the youtth in Seattle and encourage them to be involved in the comrnumty

Date of Appointment: | Authorizing Signature (original signature): Appointing Stgnatory
: Edward B Murray
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The Seattle Youth Commission

25 Members: Per 123251, all subject to City Council confirmation, 1-year terms:

Roster:

12 City Council-appointed

13 Mayor-appoinied

0  Other Appointing Authority-appointed (specify):

ition. Position
S Titde

1.  Commissioner

Andy Huynh

- Commissioner

Commissioner

Comm_lssmner

i Commissioner

g
i Becky Scurlock
Cyan Tuttle

Commissioher o
5 . Elizabeth Van Flandern

_Anne Maher

12/5/2015

8/31/2016

Council

12/5/2015

12/5/2015

12/5/2015

8/31/2016
8/31/2016

8/31/2016

Hassan Abdi Noor

12/5/2015

12/5/2015

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

Henry C. Meyerson -

| Commissioner

: Commissioner

: Commissioner

0. |

Kaileah Mayer

lsabellaSundy

Jess Juanich

' 12/5/2015

12/5/2015

8/31/2016

| 12/5/2015

8/31/2016 |

8/31/2016

12/5/2015

8/31/2016

_ Councit
Council

Council

Council

Council

__Mayor

_Mayor
Mayor

Mayéf -

12,

: Commissioner
1.

H
i

: Commissioner

M Xochit| Wilder

Nyasha Maraire

. Commissioner
13.

Ziah Daily

12/5/2015

12/5/2015

8/31/2016

8/31/2016

{2}

sk
2 African )
* - American

. 12/5/2015

8/31/2016

Mayor

i | Easter

®

 Middie

*0)
**G
#**Other

List the corresponding Diversity Chart number (1 through 9)

List gender, M or F

Includes diversity in any of the following: race, gender and/or ability



